
IF 1   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 1  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:10

2.0

1.5

1.0

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.0

1.5

1.0

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 1   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 2  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:10

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-HH (3-9)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 2   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 3  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:11

2.0

1.5

1.0

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.0

1.5

1.0

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 2   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 4  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:11

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-HH (3-9)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-CM (3-10)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-DA (3-11)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 2   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 5  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:11

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-KN (3-12)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-PI (3-13)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-DE (3-14)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 3   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 6  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:12

2.5

2.0

1.5

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.5

2.0

1.5

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 3   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 7  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:12

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-HH (3-9)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-CM (3-10)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-DA (3-11)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 3   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 8  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:12

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-KN (3-12)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-PI (3-13)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.5

2.0

1.5

EF-DE (3-14)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 4   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 9  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:13

1800
1600
1400
1200
1000

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 1800

1600
1400
1200
1000

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

1800
1600
1400
1200
1000

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

1800
1600
1400
1200
1000

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 4   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 10  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:13

1800
1600
1400
1200
1000

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 1800

1600
1400
1200
1000

EF-HH (3-9)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 1   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 11  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:14

2

1

0

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys 2

1

0

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

2

1

0

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2

1

0

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 1   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 12  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:14

2

1

0

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys 2

1

0

EF-HH (3-9)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 2   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 13  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:15

2.0

1.5

1.0

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys 2.0

1.5

1.0

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 2   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 14  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:15

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys 2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-HH (3-9)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-CM (3-10)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-DA (3-11)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 2   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 15  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:15

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-KN (3-12)

0

-50

-100

-150

Ja
n

sk
ys 2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-PI (3-13)

0

-50

-100

-150

2.0

1.5

1.0

EF-DE (3-14)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 3   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 16  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:16

1800

1600

1400

1200

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

1800

1600

1400

1200

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150
1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150
1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 3   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 17  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:16

1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-HH (3-9)

0

-50

-100

-150
1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-CM (3-10)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150
1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-DA (3-11)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 3   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 18  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:16

1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-KN (3-12)

0

-50

-100

-150

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-PI (3-13)

0

-50

-100

-150
1800

1600

1400

1200

EF-DE (3-14)

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 4   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 19  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:17

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

JB-EF (1-3)

0

-50

-100

-150

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

WB-EF (2-3)

0

-50

-100

-150
1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

EF-MC (3-4)

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150
1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

EF-O8 (3-6)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150



IF 4   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  NRAO190.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  NRAO190.MULTI.1  CL # 3
PLot file version 20  created 04-JUL-2023 13:31:17

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

EF-TR (3-8)

0

-50

-100

-150

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

EF-HH (3-9)

Time (hours)
13 57 00 30 58 00 30 59 00 30 14 00 00

0

-50

-100

-150


